2019, unless earlier terminated pursuant to Sections 5 and 6 below.”

Section 2. The first sentence of Section 3.2 of the Original Contract is hereby deleted and 
replaced in lieu thereof with the following:

“The compensation to Contractor shall not exceed Nineteen Million Six Hundred Fifty- 
Eight Thousand Two Hundred Fifty-Five Dollars ($19,658,255) for the term of the 
Contract.”

Exhibit A to the Original Contract shall be replaced with the document labeled 
Exhibit A attached to this First Amendment, which is hereby incorporated into the Contract by 
reference.

Section 3.

5 It is understood and agreed by and between the parties hereto that, except asSection 4.